2. Mrs. NOORJAHA BEGUM, 1/6/551/1, Paltan Street 4th Ward, Near JP Market,
Koppal, Karnataka, India- 583231. 3. Mrs. SUNAINA KHAJA, 1/6/551/1, Paltan Street 4th
Ward, Near JP Market, Koppal, Karnataka, India- 583231. LAN No. KA/BLY/HSPT/A000000219
Rs.7,60,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Sixty Thousand Only).

05/02/2026 16-Feb-2026 &
Rs. 7,55,948/-

Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created - All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Old Assessment
No. 1-10-913, Current assessment No. 1-11-1098, PID No. 3-3-156-24C, measuring East to West 12.496825 Mtrs and North to South 7.0110414

[...]

House of Raja Hussain

3

1. Mr. SHASHIDHAR M, HOUSE No. 1-7-58/1 STATION ROAD, Semiurban, Raichur, Karnataka,
India– 584101. 2. Mrs. SEEMA S, HOUSE No. 1-7-58/1 STATION ROAD, Semiurban, Raichur,
Karnataka, India– 584101. LAN No. KA/RCH/RCHR/A000000288 of Rs.1200000/- (Rupees Twelve
Lakh Only)

05/02/2026 16-Feb-2026 &
Rs. 11,62,200/-

Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created - All the part and parcel of the immovable House property bearing
MPL. No. 1- 7-13/10(Old) and 1-7-28/1(New), Total Measuring East - West:

[...]

No. 4716, measuring East -
West : 40 feet. X North - South : 30 feet. (1200 Sq.
Feet.) of Devar Hipparagi, Dist : Vijayapur - 586115.
Bounded by East: Property No. 5038, West:
Property No. 5036 North: Property No. 5044,
South: Road.

25th Nov 2025
Rs. 10,15,954/-
(Rupees Ten
Lakh Fifteen

Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty
Four Only)

17/02/2026

POSSESSION NOTICE

Date: 19.02.2026, Place: Bijapur Sd/- Authorised Officer, Bajaj Housing Finance Limited

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to the Public that the Sale deed dated 10-03-2006
executed by Sri. M Nagaraju S/o Late.